
Wednesday 8th May Time R B L

Exam

Revision

Lessons

Thursday 9th May Time R B L

Exam

Revision

Lessons

Friday 10th May Time R B L

Exam

Revision

Lessons

Monday 13th May Time R B L

Exam

Revision

Lessons

Tuesday 14th May Time R B L

Exam

Revision

Lessons

Wednesday 15th May Time R B L

Exam

Revision

Lessons

Thursday 16th May Time R B L

Exam

Revision

Lessons

Friday 17th May Time R B L

Exam

Revision

Lessons

Monday 20th May Time R B L

Exam

Revision

Lessons

Tuesday 21st May Time R B L

Exam

Revision

Lessons

Normal lessons

Normal lessons Normal lessons

1 2 3 4 5

Physics

Normal lessons

Computer Science Paper 2

Computer Science

1 2 3 4 5

1 2

Chemistry Paper 1

Chemistry  Geography English Literature

Geography Paper 1

English  Literature Paper 1

English Literature 

Normal lessons

Normal lessons

History Chinese / Business

Normal lessons

1 2 3 4 5

Ethics Paper 1 

Ethics 

Normal lessons Normal lessons Normal lessons

Biology

Biology Paper 1

Biology  

Normal lessons

English Literature

5

History

History Paper 1

Chinese Reading and Listening / Business Paper 1

Computer Science Paper 1

Normal lessons

Computer Science

Normal lessons

English Literature Paper 2

English Literature  

Normal lessons

1 2 3 4 5

Normal lessons

Normal lessons

Normal lessons

1 2 3 4 5

Normal lessons

Normal lessons

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4

3 4 5

Normal lessons

1 2 3 4 5

Normal lessons

Maths

1 2 3 4 5

Maths Ethics

Ethics Paper 2

Chemistry

Normal lessons

Maths Paper 1



Wednesday 22nd May Time R B L

Exam

Revision

Lessons

Thursday 23rd May Time R B L

Exam

Revision

Lessons

Friday 24th May Time R B L

Exam

Revision

Lessons

Monday 3rd June Time R B L

Exam

Revision

Lessons

Tuesday 4th June Time R B L

Exam

Revision

Lessons

Wednesday 5th June Time R B L

Exam

Revision Geography  

Lessons

Thursday 6th June Time R B L

Exam

Revision

Lessons

Friday 7th June Time R B L

Exam

Revision

Lessons

Monday 10th June Time R B L

Exam

Revision

Lessons

Tuesday 11th June Time R B L

Exam

Revision

Lessons

Chemistry

Normal lessons

English Language

Maths  

Normal lessons

Maths Paper 3

Geography Paper 2

Spanish / Health and Fitness

Normal lessons

English Language Paper 2

English Language   

Normal lessons Normal lessons

Biology

History

Business

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

English Language Paper 1

English Language  

Normal lessons

Normal lessons

Maths Paper 2

Maths 

Normal lessons Normal lessons

Spanish / Health and Fitness

Normal lessons

Normal lessons Normal lessons

HALF TERM

1 2 3 4 5

Maths

English Language

1 2 3 4 5

2 3 4 5

1 2

Physics Paper 1

Physics   Chinese

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

Chinese Writing

Normal lessons

1 2 3 4 5

Spanish Listening and Reading / Health and Fitness

Normal lessons Normal lessons

Geography

Normal lessons

History Paper 2

Business Paper 2

1 2 3 4 5

Biology   

Biology Paper 2

Normal lessons Normal lessons

Maths

3 4 5

Spanish Writing

Spanish

Chemistry Paper 2

Chemistry  

Normal lessons Normal lessons

1



Wednesday 12th June Time R B L

Exam

Revision

Lessons

Thursday 13th June Time R B L

Exam

Revision

Lessons

Friday 14th June Time R B L

Exam

Revision

Lessons

Monday 17th June Time R B L

Exam

Revision

Lessons

Tuesday 18th June Time R B L

Exam

Revision

Lessons

Childcare

Design Technology

1 2 3 4 5

Physics Physics Geography

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

Design Technology

Design Technology

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

Geography Paper 3

Geography Physics

Physics Paper 2

Childcare

Childcare


